Emerald Trophy (B)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium
08 Jul 2012, Senior
Geldings

Position

1

Horse

Name: PRINCE
PSYCHE

Colour: Grey
Owner: Ess Jay
Arabians -
Samantha Beeley

Name: DA ACHAT
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: M. VAN
LANDSCHOT

Name: A.M. PICASSO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: LIES
VANDENBUSSCHE

Name: AR SINAN
AZIM

Colour: Grey

Owner: A. TEYGELER
& F. DE BRUIN

Score
88.5

88.5

86.83

85.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
Detail
B

TYPE 19.00
e | 18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 19.00

A B
18.00 19.00
18.00 18.00

4]

af v af v f v

17.00 18.00
LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 19.00 19.00

A B
17.00 18.50
17.00 18.00

& 17.00 18.00

LEGS 16.00 16.00

MOVE 18.00 18.00

A B
18.00 18.00
17.00 18.00
& 18.00 17.00
LEGS 15.00 15.00

MOVE 18.00 18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

18.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

17.50
17.00
17.50
15.50
18.00



Judges

A = Marek Trela, PL

B = Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
C = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
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